
加盟クラブ　一覧
2023年4月1日現在

クラブ名 派遣理事 所在地 電話番号

〒223-0052 横浜市港北区綱島東1-22-28
           HIKARIマンションPartⅠ B101
〒241-0005 横浜市旭区白根八丁目23番12号

      （吉田 英子 様 宅 1F）
〒231-0005 横浜市中区本町4-43
           A-PLACE馬車道

〒244-0003 横浜市戸塚区戸塚町10番地
           戸塚モディ6F
〒251-0047 藤沢市辻堂2-7-1
           湘南パールビル3・4Ｆ
〒238-0007 横須賀市若松町2-4
           横須賀中央駅前ビル5F
〒213-0001 川崎市高津区溝口1丁目1番30号
           溝の口ブロックスビル2・3F
〒243-0018 厚木市中町2-4-13
           本厚木駅前ビル5・6Ｆ

ゴールドジム厚木神奈川

スポーツマインド寒川

横浜マリントレーニングジム

中山トレーニングジムタフネス

フィットネスセンター シルバージム横浜

チュラ・ニセークラブ

ゴールドジム横浜馬車道

ゴールドジム横浜上星川

ゴールドジム戸塚神奈川

ゴールドジム湘南神奈川

ゴールドジム横須賀神奈川

ゴールドジム溝の口神奈川

〒253-0114 高座郡寒川町田端1560-2

〒232-0017 横浜市南区宿町2丁目50-1

〒226-0011 横浜市緑区中山町313-7

〒240-0042 横浜市保土ケ谷区上星川3丁目1-1

久坂 和弘

小林 優仁

岩井　誠

遠藤 悠紀

青田 正順

谷澤 一矢

上野 宏紀

斉藤　優

松井 達生

山田 将司

渋谷　漁

村松 拓真

046-294-3331

0467-74-2004

045-325-7611

045-933-4588

045-541-8697

045-954-0131

045-212-0606

045-465-6111

045-869-1222

0466-30-5353

046-828-1818

044-871-6262


